
FARM EQUIPMENT

For Sale - new .pull-
type Windrowers at
closeout prices New
Idea model 290, $3400.00,
Hesston PT-10, $3600.00,
New Idea model 272,
$2650.00, New Idea
model 279, $3295.00,
Gehl 880, $3600.00. Free
delivery.

,

CORYN FARM
SUPPLIES

Canandaigua, N.Y.
14424'

Phone 1-716-394-4691

11l
USED TRACTORS

2-F3oo’s
1-MD

MFI7S
13200 A SkidLoader

USED COMBINES
• IH 101 with 10 ft.

grain head
• Oliver 8800 with 13

ft. grain head and
4-row corn head.

USED HARVESTING
EQUIP.

NH BaleStacker
IH 1290MowerCond.
IH46 Baler
GehlForage Box
IH 550 Forage harvester
NH7l7Forageharvester
Foxs46forageharvester
IH 56Blower
2-IH 234 Corn harvesters
IH 241Baler
Fox Blower
Papec Blower

PLANTING &

SEEDING
IH 564-RowPlanter
IH 586-RowPlanter
AC 13x7Drill
JD 17x7Drill
Ont. 16x7Drill

WAIVER OF FINANCE
NOWAVAILABLE ON

NEW PLANTERS

FARM EQUIPMENT

SKID LOADERS
[2] Melrose 600 Bobcat
Melrose 600 Bobcat withBackhoe
N.H. 68 Hayliner, clean
Economy 8 H.P. w/bladeand mower
Case VAC w/loader
Case 1530 w/backhoe
Cletrac w/pully and PTO
IH 300 w/Front end loader

$2850
$6OOO

BACKHOE LOADERS
Case 580
Hein WannerCl 2 on tracks CMC Diesel $5500

CRAWLER LOADERS
AC HD7G [Cherry]
ACHD6
(3| AC HDS
ACHD4, PS
J.D. 440 very good
J.D.4SO
J.D. 350, w/winch &4-in-l bucket
Cat 955 H
Cat 977 H w/cab
Cat 95512 A Series
Cat 933 F
Cat 941, clean
Cat 955 H
1HC175
IHC ID 20, new chains, very good cond
IHC ID 6 4-in-l Bucket
[2] IHC ID 9 for parts

$B5OO
$6OOO

$3500 to $4OOO
$5BOO
$4500
$4500
$9500

'

$10,500
$14,500

$6500
$6OOO

$14,500
$10,500

$9250
$9500
$6500

Call

118 Gallion
Huber Maintainer

$2500
$l5OO

PRESSURE WASHER
Maudlin 2SO Steam Cleaner

5ton Huber, 3-wheel Good
3 to 5 ton Huber
Buffalo Springfield 3to 5 ton
1ton Western
IV? Ton
1 Ton Vibratory Towing wheels

MISCELLANEOUS
Various Backhoe Buckets
Various Caps
Case Backhoe Attachment
IHC Backhoe AttachmentSWOPE & BASHORE, INC.

Frystown, RDI
Myentown, Pa. 17067

717-933-4138 Hobart portable 4 cyl.{as engine $9OO

New!!!
30,

Orators **

f #
THE OCTOPUS

f X WINCO’s exclusive new
I Mg power plug-connect or
Ilf disconnect the standby
&JLnl load with one convenient

plug. This plug saves onv— j installation costs. It is
| I rugged and heavy duty
i I for years of long service
I ■ f and is the ultimate in

convenience.

PTOGEAR
DRIVE MECHANISM
Precision ground helical
gears eliminate poten-
tial service problems of
shorter lived chain link
drive.

330 Fonderwhite Road, Lebanon, PA. 17042

FARM EQUIPMENT

Vz Mile N. of Schaefferstown on Rt. 419
Phone 717-949-6529

Ask for Lee, Gene orRalph

16Ft. Fruehauf Dump Trailer
40 ft. Drop Deck

Michigan 175 w/Cummins Diesel
CaseW7
Cat 922'
Hough H22Ser.

Q3S3&
1964Dodge 10ton dump
1970 Chevy 10wheeler
1966 Chevy 10wheeler
1969 Chevy 3 ton Dump
1967Ford single axlew/wetline
1967 Chevy Pickup '

Layton Spreader Box
Uttleford Spreader

Blackstone
Stowe

BEES

1966Cadillac limousine

30 K.W. Generator
50 K.W. Generator
65 K.W. Generator

LEONARD MARTIN COMPANY

r Farming. Saturday. Jul

SCHAEFFERSTOWN EQUIPMENT CO.
4 SCHAEFFERSTOWN, PA HOURS:

Mon. thru Fri.
7:30 to 9:30 P.M.
Sat 7:30 to 3 P.M.

CRAWLER DOZERS
AC HD9, very good
Case 6M Diesel
HD 440 Diesel
1H13406 way angle
Cat D 8 2Uhyd. painted,very good cond
Cat D 8 no blade
Cat D 8 Hyd. blade
Cat D 4 Hyd. Blade
Cat 02 PTO, direct electric start

for 1977
50 and 65 K.W.

P.T.O. Generators

Phone: (717) 273-6478

FARM EQUIPMENT
J

15 ton Miller tilt top Trailer and IH 10 ton dump
truck w/air as a unit $7500

20 ton tilt bed single axle $2500
25 Ton Low-Boy - Andrews, Tandem axle $4OOO
6Ton Tag Along $lB5O

$4OOO

RUBBER TIRE LOADERS
$7500
$6OOO
$B5OO
$5OOO

$6500
$2500
$3500
$3850

Call
$2OOO
$6OOO
$3500
$3500

1974 Ford station wagon 1 owner, air cond.
[Super Cherry] $3OOO

[2] Cadillac Hearses Best Offer
Best Offer

S*****#LETOUR3OYEARS*** #**2
|sa onKjm mjw

★.
se j
o

Call
$650

$lOOO
$5500

$650
$1250

$6500

$BOO

$lOOO
$2650
$lB5O
$2OOO
$lB5O
$2850

$B5O

$3OOO
$7500
$4550
$2650
$2OOO

$750

$3250
$2400


